2019 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Girls Soccer

First Team

Position
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender

Name

*Miranda Nieman
*Maddie Simpson
*Nina Hashimoto
*Abby Thompson
Lauren Johnson
*Alanna Schneck
*Abby Gemza
Meghan Hell
Emma Dehnel
*Jordyn Langbehn
*Kailea Oftt

Ana Paape
Sierra Hefferan

*=denotes unanimous selection.

Player of the Year: Miranda Nieman Wis. Rapids Lincoln

Position
Goalkeeper
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender

Position
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender

School

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
D.C. Everest
Marshfield

Wausau East
Stevens Point

D.C. Everest
Stevens Point

D.C. Everest
Wausau East

D.C. Everest

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

Stevens Point

Second Team

Name

Kaylee Bowe
Ashley Abbott
Caroline Narel
Lily Kowal

Keta Oettinger
Madisyn Rogan
Rachel Burns
Ally Tabor
Dakota Corallo

School

Merrill

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Wis. Rapids Lincoln
D.C. Everest

D.C. Everest
Stevens Point

D.C. Everest

Merrill

D.C. Everest

Honorable Mention

Name

Mikayla Brueggen
Mallory Names
Kate Schilling
Nicole Simon
Paige Preston
Lauren Langbehn
Hailey Rehman
Julia Moder
Malena Tonelli
Lily Messman
Madeleine Bizjak
Erin Bennett

School
Marshfield
Wausau West
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau East

Year
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12

Year
12

11
11
12
12
11
12
12

Year
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
12

11
12



